Distribution Box Distribution Box Type Code
■ LED indicator for diagnosing input signal and power error of all products.
■ Juntion box interface for selection: M8 M12
■ Supplying 4 and 8 channel products for selection.
■ Wiring type: pre-wired, M23 interface wiring and terminal wiring
■ Metal and plastic housing for selection
■ One I/O interface importing 2 signals
■ Field wiring products with plastic terminal choosing 2-zone power mode
■ Indication function: PNP NPN
Distribution Box
E supplies metal and plastic housing
junction box. Metal junction box is circular
connector wiring, while plastic junction box
isdivided into straight wiring and terminal
wiring products. All junction box products up to
IP67 provide economical and practicalwiring
system in the sensors and actuators working
area. Sensing and executive signal need
transferring and extending, and thejunction
box is imperative, because it can connect with
large criss-cross controlling system easily and
quickly. Meanwhile, E has multi-branch box
for DeviceNet, incluing 4, 6, 8 terminal inlet
and 2, 4, 6 terminal inlet\outlet products.
Products Type
P: Plastic Housing
Threaded Connection
Housing Material and
Connection
Size
I/O Port No.
4:4-way
Output Function
P：PNP
N：NPN
2: 1 power+1 signal LED /channel
3: 1 power+2 signals LED /channel
4: 2 power+2 signals LED /channel
LED Indicator
Connection Type
Distribution Box
    33 P
Null：Standard 3m cable(optional length)
Q12: Top M12×1
Q23: Top M23×1
Q: Spring terminal
Special Instruction and
Cable Material
/
6:6-way
8:8-way
10:10-way
12:12-way(M8)
P/
Null: No Special Function
/P: PUR/PP
     Drag chain 5 million times
Cable Material: PUR/PP
ES P 8 12
8：M8*1
12：M12*1
124 125
C
on